FUSE CLIPS & HOLDERS
Our comprehensive line of fuse clips, contacts and holders are ideally
suited for use in today’s industrial, electronic and automotive devices.
Applications include:
• Delicate microcircuitry
• Consumer Electronics
• Telecom and Datacom devices
• Mini, Low Profile, Standard & Maxi Blade Automotive Fuses

 [14.7]
.180 [4.6]
.328
[8.4]
.328
[8.4]
.500
[12.7]
.152 [3.9] DIA. (4) PLS
• Thru hole PC mountable, maintains position during
wave soldering
• Holder design prevents solder wicking
• Withstands the rigors of shock and vibration
• Holds fuse securely, even after multiple insertions
CAT. NO. 3555 CAT. NO. 3555-2
CAT. NO. 3581CAT. NO. 3581-1
CAT. NO. 3582CAT. NO. 3582-1
SPECIFICATIONS
Contacts: Copper, Tin-Nickel Plate
Insulator: Glass filled Nylon, UL Rated 94V-0
UL Current Rating: 50 Amps @ 500V AC

SMT AVAILABLE ON TAPE AND REEL
•    Designed for automated
assembly processing
• Reflow solder compatible
• Low profile, space saving design
• Flame Retardant
• Not UL rated
50
Tel (516) 328-7500  •  Fax (516) 328-1080
(800) 221-5510 • kec@keyelco.com
55 S. Denton Avenue, New Hyde Park, NY 11040RoHS COMPLIANT ~ ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
®
CAT. NO. ON TAPE
BULK & REEL COLOR FUSE REF.
3587 3587TR Black —
3587-10 3587-10TR Red 10 Amp
3587-15 3587-15TR Blue 15 Amp
3587-20 3587-20TR Yellow 20 Amp
• Compatible with most vacuum and mechanical pick and
place assembly systems
• KTR parts have Kapton Tape added to top service for
vacuum pick & place

.236 [6.0]
.125 [3.2]
.250 [6.3]
.400 [10.2]
®
®
®
®
• Compatible with most vacuum and mechanical pick and place assembly systems
• Fully insulated clips to protect fuses against shorting
• One piece assembly reduces assembly time
• Withstands shock and vibration
All colors UL rated for 20 Amp.
CAT. NO. ON TAPE
BULK & REEL COLOR FUSE REF.
3588 3588TR Black —
3588-10 3588-10TR Red 10 Amp
3588-15 3588-15TR Blue 15 Amp
3588-20 3588-20TR Yellow 20 Amp
All colors UL rated for 20 Amp.
.178 [4.52]
.185 [4.70].150 [3.81]
.250 [6.35]